CVEC Series
Emergency Lighting Units
The CVEC series provides 6- and 12-volt models with capacities
up to 100 output watts. The unobtrusive housing features softly
rounded corners and is constructed of rugged, high-impact
thermoplastic.
Standard Features
•	 Injection molded high impact, UV stabilized thermoplastic

•	 Automatic low voltage disconnect
•	 Thermally compensated charger
•	 Regulated charge voltage
•	 Reverse polarity protection
•	 Filtered charger output
•	 Universal wall mounting plate
•	 Short circuit protection
•	 AC lockout
•	 Test switch and AC-On light
•	 Optional Spectron® self-testing/self-diagnostic electronics
•	 Temperature range: 	 20°C to 30°C
	 	 	 (68°F to 86°F)
•	 UL 924 Listed
Model Numbers
Standard Models	       NiCad Battery Models
CVEC15 	 (6V, 15W)      CVEC15N           (6V, 15W)
CVEC30 	 (6V, 30W)      CVEC30N           (6V, 30W)
CVEC50 	 (6V, 50W)      CVEC50N           (6V, 50W)
CVEC50-12V 	 (12V, 50W)    CVEC50N-12V   (12V, 50W)
CVEC100-12V 	(12V, 100W)  CVEC100N-12V  (12V, 100W)
Options (Add suffix to catalog number)
I	 	 Spectron® self-testing/self-diagnostic electronics (1)
-B		 Black housing
-V		 Voltmeter